Permits Issued July 2011

Final

Final

11876
11874
11877
11878
11879
11883
11882
11881
11884
11885
11886
11887
11888
11840A
11842
11889

11890
11870
11875
11891

11857
11892

11880
11894

Nathan Strader
Charles Fleming
Spring Meadows AL
John Lasich
Nancyann Irvin

Mo Brown

Javier Cabrera
William Bowcock
Gainers Development
Woodland Trails
Vicki Landis

Delbert Friend

Daniel Goodnight
Larry&Leslie Hough
Jim & Debbie Tupper
Cliff Nelson

Charlotte Christersson
Mike Armstrong

Marc Windham
Avamere

Diane Malbin

John Davis

melanie martinez/greg
payne

Patty St. John

7/5/2011
7/5/2011
7/5/2011
7/6/2011
7/6/2011
7/11/2011
7/8/2011
7/11/2011
7/15/2011
7/15/2011
7/18/2011
7/18/2011
7/21/2011
7/20/2011
7/21/2011
7/25/2011

7/25/2011
7/25/2011
7/26/2011
7/28/2011

6/24/2011
7/28/2011

7/8/2011
7/28/2011

Owner

Col. NW Heating
Cole's Appliance
Owner

Owner

Entek

Raindrop Roofing
First Lutheran Church
Owner

Gainers Development
Columbia NW Heating
NW Plumbing Services
Owner

owner

Owner

Columbia NW Heating
OR Insulation &
Remodeling

Owner/Self
Owner/Self
Seabold Const

WWS Builders

Owner/Self
Owner/Self

4104.024.05700
4105.014.11500

5134.033.04900

4104.020.00800
4N1WO05BC03400

5134.032.06900
5134.023.01301
4105.011.02500
4104.041.01800

4103.023.07200

4105.044.02200
4108.012.01003

4104.011.03300
4104.044.02200

4105.011.03100
4103.022.01600

adding bathroom fixtures
install heat pump

multi pump install

replace sewer line

Replace Sewer Line

Install Ductless Heat Pump
Re-Roof 2 buildings

Instll 2 floor sinks 4 counter sinks
Re-Roof and remove asbestos
Re-Roof Truss Repair

install heat pump

Replace Shower
Replace/Repair Sewer Lateral
Additional Plumbing

SFD

Ductless Heat Pump

Ductless Heat Pump

Demo wall/Remove Furnace/Occupancy

Occupancy for Retail Market
Roof Repair

addition to cottage 2 story for bedroom and

storage
change shower, same valve

bathroom and kitchen remodel
Replace/Repair Sewer line

114 N 21st

154 Michael Ave
36070 Pittsburg rd
265 N. 2nd Street
124 N 21st

265 n. 8th

2544 Gable Rd

360 Wyeth Street
34975 Legacy Lane
345 N 16th Street
59525 Oakridge St
844 Cedar Oak St
335 N 1st Street
575 Grey Cliffs Drive
315 Hankins Drive
445 S 10th Street

334 S 6th Street

400 Columbia Blvd

555 S Columbia River Hwy
2400 Gable Rd

121 S 7th Street
1065 umatilla

35 wagner ave
114 S. 3rd Street



