Permits Issued July 2011

	11876	Nathan Strader	7/5/2011	Owner	4104.024.05700	adding bathroom fixtures	114 N 21st
	11874	Charles Fleming	7/5/2011	Col. NW Heating	4105.014.11500	install heat pump	154 Michael Ave
	11877	Spring Meadows AL	7/5/2011	Cole's Appliance		multi pump install	36070 Pittsburg rd
Final	11878	John Lasich	7/6/2011	Owner	5134.033.04900	replace sewer line	265 N. 2nd Street
	11879	Nancyann Irvin	7/6/2011	Owner		Replace Sewer Line	124 N 21st
	11883	Mo Brown	7/11/2011	Entek		Install Ductless Heat Pump	265 n. 8th
	11882	Javier Cabrera	7/8/2011	Raindrop Roofing		Re-Roof 2 buildings	2544 Gable Rd
	11881	William Bowcock	7/11/2011	First Lutheran Church		Instll 2 floor sinks 4 counter sinks	360 Wyeth Street
	11884	Gainers Development	7/15/2011	Owner		Re-Roof and remove asbestos	34975 Legacy Lane
	11885	Woodland Trails	7/15/2011	Gainers Development	4104.020.00800	Re-Roof Truss Repair	345 N 16th Street
	11886	Vicki Landis	7/18/2011	Columbia NW Heating	4N1W05BC03400	install heat pump	59525 Oakridge St
Final	11887	Delbert Friend	7/18/2011	NW Plumbing Services		Replace Shower	844 Cedar Oak St
	11888	Daniel Goodnight	7/21/2011	Owner	5134.032.06900	Replace/Repair Sewer Lateral	335 N 1st Street
	11840A	Larry&Leslie Hough	7/20/2011	owner	5134.023.01301	Additional Plumbing	575 Grey Cliffs Drive
	11842	Jim & Debbie Tupper	7/21/2011	Owner	4105.011.02500	SFD	315 Hankins Drive
	11889	Cliff Nelson	7/25/2011	Columbia NW Heating OR Insulation &	4104.041.01800	Ductless Heat Pump	445 S 10th Street
	11890	Charlotte Christersson	7/25/2011	Remodeling	4103.023.07200	Ductless Heat Pump	334 S 6th Street
	11870	Mike Armstrong	7/25/2011	Owner/Self		Demo wall/Remove Furnace/Occupancy	400 Columbia Blvd
	11875	Marc Windham	7/26/2011	Owner/Self	4105.044.02200	Occupancy for Retail Market	555 S Columbia River Hwy
	11891	Avamere	7/28/2011	Seabold Const	4108.012.01003	Roof Repair addition to cottage 2 story for bedroom and	2400 Gable Rd
	11857	Diane Malbin	6/24/2011		4104.011.03300	storage	121 S 7th Street
	11892	John Davis melanie martinez/greg	7/28/2011	WWS Builders	4104.044.02200	change shower, same valve	1065 umatilla
	11880	payne	7/8/2011	Owner/Self	4105.011.03100	bathroom and kitchen remodel	35 wagner ave
	11894	Patty St. John	7/28/2011	Owner/Self	4103.022.01600	Replace/Repair Sewer line	114 S. 3rd Street